9-Ball Scoresheet 06808

Team Sheet For 06808 LUPIN AAA Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/10 On 06/23/2018 At 08:00 PM Takayoshi Mitsudome
Division: East Tokyo Summer 2018 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 34 66 45 55 61 39 37 63
Total: 34 66 45 55 61 39 37 63

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06808 LUPIN AAA Team: 06801 ISHIHARA HONGANS
Host Location: Kinshicho Lupin Host Location: EAGLE Tateishi

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

*9 0 02638 Mitsudome, Takayoshi *5 1 03494 Ota, Aya

*3 1 05049 Kamazuka, Megumi *8 0 08019 Okada, Ryusuke

* 4 1 02250 Noguchi, Masaki * 7 1 05339 Ishihara, Kazuaki

*3 1 08023 Iwai, Takeshi *5 1 05341 Kikuchi, Kazuhiro

*3 0 08192 Inoue, Miho *4 1 06943 Shibuya, Tatsunori

* 3 1 09493 Kato, Shinnosuke *3 0 06838 Kokubu, Hiroshi

*3 1 09796 Suetsugu, Masato *2 0 08750 Ozaki, Hirotaka
N*4 0 07750 Fujihira, Yuuki ¥3,000 *2 1 10105 Tagai, Taro

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06803) 634K On 6/30/2018 At Lupin Kameido



9-Ball Scoresheet 06801

Team Sheet For 06801 ISHIHARA HONGANS Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/10 On 06/23/2018 At 08:00 PM Takayoshi Mitsudome
Division: East Tokyo Summer 2018 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 34 66 45 55 61 39 37 63
Total: 34 66 45 55 61 39 37 63

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06808 LUPIN AAA Team: 06801 ISHIHARA HONGANS
Host Location: Kinshicho Lupin Host Location: EAGLE Tateishi

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

*9 0 02638 Mitsudome, Takayoshi *5 1 03494 Ota, Aya

*3 1 05049 Kamazuka, Megumi *8 0 08019 Okada, Ryusuke

* 4 1 02250 Noguchi, Masaki * 7 1 05339 Ishihara, Kazuaki

*3 1 08023 Iwai, Takeshi *5 1 05341 Kikuchi, Kazuhiro

*3 0 08192 Inoue, Miho *4 1 06943 Shibuya, Tatsunori

* 3 1 09493 Kato, Shinnosuke *3 0 06838 Kokubu, Hiroshi

*3 1 09796 Suetsugu, Masato *2 0 08750 Ozaki, Hirotaka
N*4 0 07750 Fujihira, Yuuki ¥3,000 *2 1 10105 Tagai, Taro

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06805) Laranja On 6/30/2018 At Billiard Orange



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

06806 Heaven Field Saturn
2/10 On 06/23/2018 At 08:00 PM

Division: East Tokyo Summer 2018 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4
34 66 45 55
34 66 45 55

Home Team

Team: 06806 Heaven Field Saturn

Host Location:

Billiard Mag

SL MP Player # Name

*

*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
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08617
08618
09137
08620
08624
10071
10165
10166

Amano, Masayuki
Moriyama, Hiroyuki
Watanabe, Sadao
Nogi, Hitoshi
Yamanaka, Shigehiko
Takada, Kota

Hando, Hirokazu
Shin, Daiji

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
61 39 37 63
61 39 37 63

Team: 06803 634K
Host Location:

SL MP Player #

*9

¥3,000 *

*
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information
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00862
01859
00831
01059
01912
04816
06992

06806

Division Rep(s)
Takayoshi Mitsudome

Visiting Team

Lupin Kameido

Name

Yamazaki, Takanori
Yamazaki, Yukiko
Nishi, Michihiro
Nishi, Ai

Nakajima, Kenji
Yamamoto, Junko
Ito, Makoto

(06802) TARIKI HONGANS On 6/30/2018 At EAGLE Tateishi



Team Sheet For 06803 634K

For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

2/10 On 06/23/2018 At 08:00 PM

Division: East Tokyo Summer 2018 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4
34 66 45 55
34 66 45 55

Home Team

Team: 06806 Heaven Field Saturn

Host Location:

Billiard Mag

SL MP Player # Name

*

*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
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08617
08618
09137
08620
08624
10071
10165
10166

Amano, Masayuki
Moriyama, Hiroyuki
Watanabe, Sadao
Nogi, Hitoshi
Yamanaka, Shigehiko
Takada, Kota

Hando, Hirokazu
Shin, Daiji

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
61 39 37 63
61 39 37 63

Team: 06803 634K
Host Location:

SL MP Player #

*9

¥3,000 *

*
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

P PR R ORO

00862
01859
00831
01059
01912
04816
06992

06803

Division Rep(s)
Takayoshi Mitsudome

Visiting Team

Lupin Kameido

Name

Yamazaki, Takanori
Yamazaki, Yukiko
Nishi, Michihiro
Nishi, Ai

Nakajima, Kenji
Yamamoto, Junko
Ito, Makoto

(06808) LUPIN AAA On 6/30/2018 At Lupin Kameido



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

06804 Only One
2/10 On 06/23/2018 At 08:00 PM

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division: East Tokyo Summer 2018 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

2 3 4

34 66 45 55
34 66 45 55

Home Team

Team: 06804 Only One

Host Location:
SL MP Player #
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
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02153
05333
05669
02558
07553
03509
09594
10133

Only One

Name

Emi, Yuichi

Ohno, Yuichi
Yoshida, Keiichi
Minagawa, Yumi
Tsunemitsu, Tsubasa
Miyazaki, Sayaka
Dozono, Satoko
Taguma, Yoshiaki

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

61 39

61 39
¥3,000

7 8
37 63
37 63

06804

Division Rep(s)
Takayoshi Mitsudome

Visiting Team

Team: 06805 Laranja

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 6

*
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information
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07595
04600
06154
07554
06841
02064
07036

Billiard Orange

Name

Kamimura, Eiji
Okamoto, Fumiko
Kohshima, Kimiko
Watanabe, Yuki
Morita, Koichi
Kimura, Yukihiro
Arai, Tomonori

(06807) Tonkichi---m On 6/30/2018 At Kinshicho Lupin



9-Ball Scoresheet 06805

Team Sheet For 06805 Laranja Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/10 On 06/23/2018 At 08:00 PM Takayoshi Mitsudome
Division: East Tokyo Summer 2018 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 34 66 45 55 61 39 37 63
Total: 34 66 45 55 61 39 37 63

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06804 Only One Team: 06805 Laranja
Host Location: Only One Host Location: Billiard Orange

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

*5 0 02153 Emi, Yuichi *6 0 07595 Kamimura, Eiji

* 9 1 05333 Ohno, Yuichi *3 1 04600 Okamoto, Fumiko

* 4 1 05669 Yoshida, Keiichi *4 1 06154 Kohshima, Kimiko

* 4 1 02558 Minagawa, Yumi *3 1 07554 Watanabe, Yuki

* 4 0 07553 Tsunemitsu, Tsubasa *6 1 06841 Morita, Koichi

*1 1 03509 Miyazaki, Sayaka *4 0 02064 Kimura, Yukihiro

*1 0 09594 Dozono, Satoko *7 1 07036 Arai, Tomonori
N*5 1 10133 Taguma, Yoshiaki ¥3,000

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06801) ISHIHARA HONGANS On 6/30/2018 At Billiard Orange



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

06802 TARIKI HONGANS
2/10 On 06/23/2018 At 08:00 PM

Division: East Tokyo Summer 2018 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

1 2 3 4
34 66 45 55

Team: 06802 TARIKI HONGANS

Host Location:

SL MP Player # Name

* 5

*
N A B DM OO O

* 2

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

PP OR R OLR

0

09038
10104
08020
09720

Total: 34 66 45 55
Home Team
EAGLE Tateishi
05340 Ota, Norio
06836 Tanaka, Masamichi
06837 Uchida, Isao
04699 Kokubu, Yasuko

Kazama, Miyuki
Kubota, Tomoaki
Uchida, Seiichi
Yamada, Sachie

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
61 39 37 63
61 39 37 63

06802

Division Rep(s)
Takayoshi Mitsudome

Visiting Team

Team: 06807 Tonkichi---m

Host Location:
SL MP Player #
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*
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

PP PR OORRO

02718
04003
06499
06498
08730
09717
06496
09136

Kinshicho Lupin

Name

Nakada, Takuro
Otani, Tomohide
Nakada, Asami
Yokoyama, Kosuke
Kurimoto, Masanori
Kawanabe, Daichi
Fujita, Ryuichi
Tsukahara, Rikako

(06806) Heaven Field Saturn On 6/30/2018 At EAGLE Tateishi



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

06807 Tonkichi---m
2/10 On 06/23/2018 At 08:00 PM

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division: East Tokyo Summer 2018 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

1 2 3 4
34 66 45 55

Team: 06802 TARIKI HONGANS

Host Location:

SL MP Player # Name

* 5

*
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

PP OR R OLR

0

09038
10104
08020
09720

Total: 34 66 45 55
Home Team
EAGLE Tateishi
05340 Ota, Norio
06836 Tanaka, Masamichi
06837 Uchida, Isao
04699 Kokubu, Yasuko

Kazama, Miyuki
Kubota, Tomoaki
Uchida, Seiichi
Yamada, Sachie

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
61 39 37 63
61 39 37 63

06807

Division Rep(s)
Takayoshi Mitsudome

Visiting Team

Team: 06807 Tonkichi---m

Host Location:
SL MP Player #
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information
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02718
04003
06499
06498
08730
09717
06496
09136

Kinshicho Lupin

Name

Nakada, Takuro
Otani, Tomohide
Nakada, Asami
Yokoyama, Kosuke
Kurimoto, Masanori
Kawanabe, Daichi
Fujita, Ryuichi
Tsukahara, Rikako

(06804) Only One On 6/30/2018 At Kinshicho Lupin



